

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4792/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 13/04/2012 in MCRC No.1593/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

H.B.N DAIRIES @ ALLIED LTD.CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 26/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maheen Pradhan,Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by six weeks. In the meantime, steps be taken by the petitioner to complete service of notice upon the unserved respondents.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER